
MAN HOUR FOR PGU KINGAIR (2024)
MAN HOUR AVAILABLE

NOS
STAFF

NO
NAME POSITION APPROVAL

WORKING HOURS
PER DAY

TOTAL ACTIVE 
STAFF

VARIABLES
NO

NO OF DAY
PER MTH 

TOTAL HOURS
PER MONTH

NO OF DAY
PER MTH 

TOTAL HOURS
PER MONTH

NO OF DAY
PER MTH 

TOTAL HOURS
PER MONTH

1 8138 MOHD ZAINURIN BIN MAT ARIP (EIC) B1.1 B300 8 19 19 16
2 8146 WAN MUHAMMAD ASMAN BIN WAN RUZLAN B1.1 B300 11 8 22 13
3 8147 MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN SHAMSUL KAHAR B1.1 B300 11 19 14 15
4 8148 MUHAMMAD KHARILHELMI BIN ROSSELI B1.1 B300 11 21 9 14
5 8149 MOHAMMAD AFFIF FITRI BIN AWANG B1.1 B300 / DHC6 11 15 15 19
6 8198 NOR AZLAN BIN MOHAMAD B1.1 B300 / DHC6 11 15 14 16
7 8201 MOHD ABIDIN BIN MISBAH B1.1 B300 / DHC6 11 15 12 16
8 0
9 0

10 0

16 8137 NOR SHAFINA BINTI MOHD DIN B2 B300 11 10 13 12
17 8189 KHAIRUL ANUAR BIN ABDUL RAHMAN B2 B300 / AW139 11 18 22 16
18 8205 MOHD AMMAR BIN MOHD SANUSI B2 B300 / AW139 11 21 14 21
19 8206 KUMARESAN A/L K THEIVENDIRAN (PGU AW139) B2 B300 / AW139 11 12 0 0
20 8282 MOHAMED FAZIL BIN NOORUL AMEEN (PGU AW139) B2 B300 / AW139 11 3 14 12
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0

26 8152 NURUL AINUN BINTI ZAHARI A1 DHC6 11 10 14 13
27 8158 MUHAMMAD NUR EZZAT BIN ROHAWI A1 DHC6 11 15 22 17
28 8431 SPENCER JENANG JEMARANG AJAU TECH B1 11 15 12 17
29 8432 MOHD AIMAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN TECH B1 11 14 15 18
30 8433 KISHAENKUMAR A/L LETCHUMANAN TECH B1 11 11 14 19
31 SL1M247 MUHAMMAD IZZAN BIN NOH TECH B1 11 14 14 11
32 SL1M249 MUHAMMAD NURRIDZMAN BIN ZAHRIN TECH B1 11 14 13 16
33 0
34 0
35 0

46 PGU3 ABD RAZAK BIN IBRAHIM TECH B2 B300 11 15 15 15
47 8392 NUR SYAREMY BIN NORRANI TECH B2 11 13 12 14
48 8445 MUHAMMAD UMAIR BIN AZHAR TECH B2 11 15 15 15
49 8492 ADAM BIN OTHMAN (RESIGNED JAN 2024) TECH B2 11 16 0 0
50 0
51 0
52 0
53 0
54 0
55 0

56 8471 NOOR MASDARIAH BINTI MOHD ZUHRI PLANNER 8 21 20 20
57 SL1M221 NURHANIS IZZATI BINTI SHARUL BAHARIN PLANNER 8 18 20 20
58 0
59 0
60 0
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1 8138 MOHD ZAINURIN BIN MAT ARIP (EIC) B1.1 B300 8 24 18 18
2 8146 WAN MUHAMMAD ASMAN BIN WAN RUZLAN B1.1 B300 11 13 17 15
3 8147 MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN SHAMSUL KAHAR B1.1 B300 11 8 15 15
4 8148 MUHAMMAD KHARILHELMI BIN ROSSELI B1.1 B300 11 13 16 18
5 8149 MOHAMMAD AFFIF FITRI BIN AWANG B1.1 B300 / DHC6 11 12 13 15
6 8198 NOR AZLAN BIN MOHAMAD B1.1 B300 / DHC6 11 13 16 17
7 8201 MOHD ABIDIN BIN MISBAH B1.1 B300 / DHC6 11 12 14 17
8 0
9 0

10 0

16 8137 NOR SHAFINA BINTI MOHD DIN B2 B300 11 11 17 15
17 8189 KHAIRUL ANUAR BIN ABDUL RAHMAN B2 B300 / AW139 11 14 16 17
18 8205 MOHD AMMAR BIN MOHD SANUSI B2 B300 / AW139 11 12 16 17
19 8206 KUMARESAN A/L K THEIVENDIRAN (PGU AW139) B2 B300 / AW139 11 0 0 0
20 8282 MOHAMED FAZIL BIN NOORUL AMEEN (PGU AW139) B2 B300 / AW139 11 0 0 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0

26 8152 NURUL AINUN BINTI ZAHARI A1 DHC6 11 9 16 17
27 8158 MUHAMMAD NUR EZZAT BIN ROHAWI A1 DHC6 11 15 17 15
28 8431 SPENCER JENANG JEMARANG AJAU TECH B1 11 17 17 15
29 8432 MOHD AIMAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN TECH B1 11 13 17 15
30 8433 KISHAENKUMAR A/L LETCHUMANAN TECH B1 11 13 16 17
31 SL1M247 MUHAMMAD IZZAN BIN NOH TECH B1 11 15 16 17
32 SL1M249 MUHAMMAD NURRIDZMAN BIN ZAHRIN TECH B1 11 12 16 17
33 0
34 0
35 0

46 PGU3 ABD RAZAK BIN IBRAHIM TECH B2 B300 11 13 17 15
47 8392 NUR SYAREMY BIN NORRANI TECH B2 11 14 16 17
48 8445 MUHAMMAD UMAIR BIN AZHAR TECH B2 11 13 17 15
49 8492 ADAM BIN OTHMAN (RESIGNED JAN 2024) TECH B2 11 0 0 0
50 0
51 0
52 0
53 0
54 0
55 0

56 8471 NOOR MASDARIAH BINTI MOHD ZUHRI PLANNER 8 18 21 18
57 SL1M221 NURHANIS IZZATI BINTI SHARUL BAHARIN PLANNER 8 14 21 18
58 0
59 0
60 0

 MAN HOUR AVAILABLE

S4

S5

 LIST OF STAFF WORKING ON KINGAIR

S1

S2

29-04-24 12:01

S3

2/2

3/4

7/7

3/5

7/7

Jun-24Apr-24

973 1145 1211

May-24

407 539 539

1034 1265 1243

256 336

440 550 517

288


